
2022 National Western Junior Market Steer Show

Placing Back # Weight Exhibitor Hometown Animal Name

Class 1 - Class 1 Steers (1175-1226 lbs)
____________ 5345 1,115 Kaylee Simpson

____________ 5204 1,170 Nayeli Loza

____________ 5304 1,185 Mason  Roberts

____________ 5081 1,190 Gate  Finlinson

____________ 5006 1,204 Kelton Arthur

____________ 5196 1,213 Logan Leistritz

____________ 5066 1,224 Tori Crisp

____________ 5170 1,225 Carley Kintzle

____________ 5247 1,227 Kyria Noble

Paonia, Colorado 

Cisco, Texas 

Sutherland, Nebraska 

Leamington, Utah 

Stillwater , Oklahoma 

Antioch, Nebraska 

Union Grove, Wisconsin 

EPWORTH, Iowa 

Crockett, Texas

Class 2 - Class 2 Steers (1249-1278  lbs)
____________ 5004 1,230 Garrett Arnold Webster City, Iowa

____________ 5249 1,234 Ava Noonan Bernard, Iowa

____________ 5322 1,235 Elizabeth Schroeder Evergreen, Colorado

____________ 5342 1,239 Kara Sidwell Eaton , Colorado

____________ 5224 1,239 Bradie Midcap Wray, Colorado

____________ 5179 1,247 Andrew Keenan Kutzenber College station, Texas

____________ 5175 1,249 Ashlyn Kneib Florence, Montana

____________ 5325 1,249 Avery Shalla Riverside, Iowa

____________ 5014 1,252 Chance Austin MILTON, Wisconsin

____________ 5059 1,255 Landon  Coryell Burlington, Colorado

Class 3 - Class 3 Steers (1285-1295 lbs)
____________ 5376 1,259 Calvin Trigg Canal Winchester , Ohio

____________ 5380 1,269 Georgia Tusa REAGAN, Texas

____________ 5364 1,271 William Sage Tamcke Helena, Montana

____________ 5090 1,277 Kade Gensini Hennepin , Illinois

____________ 5155 1,289 Jett James Van Alstyne, Texas

____________ 5051 1,295 Taylor Cardoza O'Neals, California

____________ 5408 1,297 Morgan Will Wiota, Iowa

____________ 5244 1,297 Kenzie Neve Albany, Texas

____________ 5372 1,299 Brenna Thorson Rudolph, Wisconsin

____________ 5107 1,299 Nicholas  Groeteke Cedar Rapids , Nebraska

Class 4 - Class 4 Steers (1297-1324 lbs)
____________ 5016 1,300 Jace Bachman Lakin, Kansas

____________ 5119 1,304 Lear Hansen Burlington, Colorado

____________ 5117 1,305 Jordan Hamill Artesia, New Mexico

____________ 5305 1,306 Payton Rodgers Savannah, Missouri

____________ 5019 1,313 Kirsten Bezner Texline, Texas

____________ 5226 1,315 Adeline Miers Sedgwick, Colorado

____________ 5258 1,319 Stiles Patin Thorndale , Texas

____________ 5092 1,319 Tommy Glover Elgin, Oklahoma

____________ 5038 1,319 Klayton Bremer Redfield, Iowa

____________ 5238 1,319 Cole  Murphy Houstonia , Missouri



Placing Back # Weight Exhibitor Hometown Animal Name

Class 5 - Class 5 Steers (1325-1339 lbs)
____________ 5384 1,328 Cohl Van Meter 

____________ 5138 1,328 Jami Hoblyn

____________ 5356 1,329 Cade Stratman

____________ 5142 1,330 Aven Horn

____________ 5128 1,330 Elaina Hendricks

____________ 5098 1,333 Cash Goretska 

____________ 5208 1,333 Dylan Manning

____________ 5400 1,339 Brock Welp

____________ 5102 1,339 Mason Grady

____________ 5301 1,339 chael roberts

Monon, Indiana

York, Nebraska

West Point, Nebraska 

Anson, Texas 

Edgewood , New Mexico 

Abilene , Texas 

Waukee, Iowa

Vernon, Colorado 

Grandview, Texas 

absarokee, Montana

Class 6 - Class 6 Steers (1340-1363 lbs)
____________ 5076 1,351 Hadley Dunklau

____________ 5089 1,354 Kade Gensini

____________ 5220 1,357 Denver McKay

____________ 5308 1,358 Rhylee Rodgers

____________ 5129 1,360 Samantha Hendricks

____________ 5242 1,367 Ned Nelson

____________ 5049 1,369 olivia caldwell

____________ 5289 1,375 Lea Richardson

____________ 5074 1,379 Ethan  Drager

____________ 5221 1,379 Denver McKay

Wayne, Nebraska 

Hennepin , Illinois 

Orlando, Oklahoma 

Searsboro, Iowa 

Edgewood , New Mexico 

Hartville, Wyoming 

Elmwood, Illinois 

Yuma, Colorado 

Bridgeport, Texas 

Orlando, Oklahoma

Class 7 - Class 7 Steers (1375-1395 lbs)
____________ 5101 1,389 Mason Grady Grandview, Texas

____________ 5234 1,390 Madison Mullinex GRANBY, Colorado

____________ 5007 1,393 Kelton Arthur Stillwater , Oklahoma

____________ 5288 1,395 Ema Richardson Yuma, Colorado

____________ 5085 1,398 Hadli Gabel Galeton, Colorado

____________ 5140 1,399 Aven Horn Anson, Texas

____________ 5235 1,399 Caroline  munson shallowater, Texas

____________ 5264 1,399 Kinley  Petzold Weatherford, Texas

Class 8 - Class 8 Steers (1397-1420 lbs)
____________ 5418 1,410 Brynn Younge Wellman, Iowa

____________ 5161 1,414 Hayley Jarck Fairmount, Indiana

____________ 5333 1,419 Dalton Shanks Colfax, Iowa

____________ 5149 1,420 Morgan Huls St Joseph, Illinois

____________ 5116 1,421 Jaleigh Hallsted pender, Nebraska

____________ 5230 1,421 Kolby Morris Idalia, Colorado

____________ 5347 1,423 Shelby Sinclair Fort Collins, Colorado

____________ 5121 1,425 Quincy Hartman Walden, Colorado

Class 9 - Class 9 Steers (1424-1449 lbs)
____________ 5240 1,432 Ellie Neil Fairbank, Iowa

____________ 5353 1,435 Samuel  Stafford Westcliffe , Colorado

____________ 5413 1,435 Trevor  Williams Riverton, Wyoming

____________ 5026 1,439 Kiera Bremer Fullerton, Nebraska
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____________ 5339 1,439 Jed Sidwell Gill , Colorado

____________ 5250 1,442 Raelyn Northington Burns, Wyoming

____________ 5326 1,445 Avery Shalla Riverside, Iowa

____________ 5367 1,447 Allyson Taylor Hayden, Idaho

____________ 5071 1,447 Natalie Dorn Goodland, Kansas

____________ 5172 1,447 Ryder Klaassen Hydro, Oklahoma

Class 10 - Class 10 Steers (1450-1474 lbs)
____________ 5195 1,450 Trista Lebsack Bennett, Colorado

____________ 5041 1,459 Redmin Brumbaugh LaOtto, Indiana

____________ 5361 1,465 Cassidee Stratman West Point, Nebraska

____________ 5415 1,465 Sadie Wynne Newcastle, Oklahoma

____________ 5200 1,477 Isabelle  Lowry Helena, Montana

____________ 5291 1,485 Nash Richardson Yuma, Colorado

____________ 5040 1,488 Klayton Bremer Redfield, Iowa

____________ 5281 1,490 Cash Pratt Pueblo, Colorado

Class 11 - Class 11 Steers (1475-1499 lbs)
____________ 5069 1,498 Tatum DePorter Eaton, Colorado

____________ 5266 1,498 Justin Pfannebecker LaSalle, Colorado

____________ 5351 1,499 Benjamin  Stafford Westcliffe , Colorado

____________ 5032 1,499 Kinsley Bremer Fullerton, Nebraska

____________ 5407 1,499 Carly Wheeler Templeton, California

____________ 5108 1,525 Nicholas  Groeteke Cedar Rapids , Nebraska

____________ 5177 1,527 Kylie Kunzler Park Valley, Utah

____________ 5061 1,529 Adam Creason Balko, Oklahoma

Class 12 - Class 12 Steers (1510-1599 lbs)
____________ 5370 1,540 Tyla Thomas Sterling, Colorado

____________ 5058 1,545 Wyatt Collard Oronogo, Missouri

____________ 5194 1,550 Trista Lebsack Bennett, Colorado

____________ 5278 1,559 Addie Potts Wichita Falls, Texas

____________ 5028 1,569 Kiera Bremer Fullerton, Nebraska

____________ 5054 1,585 Wyatt Chamblin Peyton , Colorado

____________ 5012 1,595 Cade Austin MILTON, Wisconsin

____________ 5310 1,598 Shaylynn  Rodgers Searsboro, Iowa

____________ 5199 1,599 Isabelle  Lowry Helena, Montana

Grand Champion Market Steer 

Reserve Grand Champion Market Steer


